Accurate Locksmith Safe Price Sheet

Gardall Two Hour Record Safes

Model MSRP Our Price

1612/2 $920.00 $736.00
1812/2 $1,045.00 $836.00
1818/2 $1,125.00 $900.00
171718/2 $1,645.00 $1,316.00
2218/2 $1,855.00 $1,484.00
3018/2 $2,275.00 $1,820.00

Burglary/Fire Safes

BF1713 $1,725.00 $1,380.00
BF2016 $1,925.00 $1,540.00
BF3318 $2,475.00 $1,980.00

Electronic S&G Safe Lock $180.00 Additional

Microwave Safe One Hour Fire (With Electronic Lock)
Model MSRP Our Price

MS911GE $305.00 $244.00
MS119GE $305.00 $244.00
MS912GE $340.00 $272.00
MS129GE $340.00 $272.00
MS814GE $380.00 $304.00
ES1612GE $570.00 $456.00

Gun Safes and Pistol Safes

GS2522GC $1,185.00 $948.00
GF5517BC $920.00 $736.00
GF6024BC $1,650.00 $1,320.00
GF6030BC $2,150.00 $1,720.00
Electronic S&G Safe Lock $180.00 Additional

PS915BE $239.00 $192.00
DV652BE $760.00 $646.00
Hotel Safe

GH5E $310.00 $248.00

Accurate Locksmith 48 East Main Street Ramsey, NJ 07446
201 327 4200 WWW.RAMSEYLOCK.COM

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 7/1/2013

Made In The USA
Delivery & Boltdown (1 Straight Staircase)
$178.00
$178.00
$222.50
$267.00
$311.50
$356.00

Made In The USA
$311.00
$356.00
$400.50

Delivery & Boltdown (1 Straight Staircase)
$89.00
$89.00
$111.25
$111.25
$133.50
$155.75

$178.00
$222.50
$356.00
$400.50

$89.00
$111.25

$89.00

WWW.RAMSEYSAFE.COM



http://www.ramseylock.com/
http://www.ramseysafe.com/

