## **Accurate Locksmith Safe Price Sheet**

Gardall Two Hour Record Safes			Made In The USA
Model	MSRP	Our Price	Delivery & Boltdown (1 Straight Staircase)
1612/2	\$920.00	\$736.00	\$178.00
1812/2	\$1,045.00	\$836.00	\$178.00
1818/2	\$1,125.00	\$900.00	\$222.50
171718/2	\$1,645.00	\$1,316.00	\$267.00
2218/2	\$1,855.00	\$1,484.00	\$311.50
3018/2	\$2,275.00	\$1,820.00	\$356.00
Burglary/Fire Safes Made In The USA			
BF1713	\$1,725.00	\$1,380.00	\$311.00
BF2016	\$1,925.00	\$1,540.00	\$356.00
BF3318	\$2,475.00	\$1,980.00	\$400.50
Electronic S&G Safe Lock \$180.00 Additional			
Microwave Safe C	•	h Electronic Lock)	
Model	MSRP	Our Price	Delivery & Boltdown (1 Straight Staircase)
MS911GE	\$305.00	\$244.00	\$89.00
MS119GE	\$305.00	\$244.00	\$89.00
MS912GE	\$340.00	\$272.00	\$111.25
MS129GE	\$340.00	\$272.00	\$111.25
MS814GE	\$380.00	\$304.00	\$133.50
ES1612GE	\$570.00	\$456.00	\$155.75
Gun Safes and Pistol Safes			
GS2522GC	\$1,185.00	\$948.00	\$178.00
GF5517BC	\$920.00	\$736.00	\$222.50
GF6024BC	\$1,650.00	\$1,320.00	\$356.00
GF6030BC	\$2,150.00	\$1,720.00	\$400.50
Electronic S&G Sa	ife Lock \$180.00 Additio	onal	
PS915BE	\$239.00	\$192.00	\$89.00
DV652BE	\$760.00	\$646.00	\$111.25
Hotel Safe			
GH5E	\$310.00	\$248.00	\$89.00
Accurato Lackemi	th 10 Eact Main Street	Pameou NI 07446	
201 327 4200	urate Locksmith 48 East Main Street Ramsey, NJ 07446		NAMAMA DANASEVSAEE CONA
201 327 4200	<u>VV VV</u>	W.RAMSEYLOCK.COM	WWW.RAMSEYSAFE.COM

7/1/2013

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE